
Class Email Addresses 

 

Gosling gosling@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Duckling duckling@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Wren wren@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Ostrich ostrich@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Kiwi kiwi@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Kookaburra kookaburra@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Penguin penguin@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Heron heron@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Curlew curlew@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Avocet avocet@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

Aviary aviary@grove.cambs.sch.uk 

 

 

 


